
$11,700,139 Est. from GWI
$10,881,129 Calc. from ARD  T1 $10,881,129
$1,521,018 Calc. T1 + Bonus 12402147 T2 $1,521,018
$702,008 Calc. 6% of ARD Tier 1 + 2 = $12,402,147
$36,723 Already part of ARD

$351,004 Calc. 3% of ARD

RANK Score Tier App # Applicant Name Project Name Project Type
Component 

Type
Amount 
Requested

Running total TIER 1 TIER 2 Awards

1 132 14 City of Bangor Shelter Plus Care TRA 8716 Renewal TRA $127,903 $127,903 $127,903 $127,903
2 132 15 City of Bangor Shelter Plus Care TRA Consolidated 8715 Renewal TRA $422,158 $550,061 $422,158 $422,158
3 132 16 City of Bangor TRA-1 Renewal TRA $9,065 $559,126 $9,065 $9,065
4 132 17 City of Bangor TRA-2 Renewal TRA $9,065 $568,191 $9,065 $9,065
5 132 18 City of Bangor Shelter Plus Care TRA Consolidated 8714 Renewal TRA $353,891 $922,082 $353,891 $353,891
6 132 19 State of Maine, DHHS Maine 1 Renewal TRA $3,003,814 $3,925,896 $3,003,814 $3,003,814
7 132 20 State of Maine, DHHS Maine 2 Renewal TRA $1,983,156 $5,909,052 $1,983,156 $1,983,156
8 132 23 State of Maine, DHHS Maine 10  Renewal TRA $189,223 $6,098,275 $189,223 $189,223
9 132 24 State of Maine, DHHS Maine 19 Chronic Renewal TRA $67,885 $6,166,160 $67,885 $67,885

10 132 25 State of Maine, DHHS Maine 20 Renewal TRA $165,761 $6,331,921 $165,761 $165,761
11 132 28 State of Maine, DHHS Penobscot 1 Renewal TRA $479,792 $6,811,713 $479,792 $479,792
12 132 29 State of Maine, DHHS Portland 5-2 Shelter Plus Care Renewal TRA $46,069 $6,857,782 $46,069 $46,069
13 132 30 State of Maine, DHHS Portland 7 Shelter Plus Care Renewal TRA $22,640 $6,880,422 $22,640 $22,640
14 132 33 State of Maine, DHHS Portland 13 Shelter Plus Care Renewal TRA $2,128,580 $9,009,002 $2,128,580 $2,128,580
15 132 36 State of Maine, DHHS SB MHBR (formerly SB SHI) Renewal SRA $41,791 $9,050,793 $41,791 $41,791
16 132 34 State of Maine, DHHS SB YCS Renewal SRA $102,895 $9,153,688 $102,895 $102,895
17 130 3 Kennebec Behavioral Health Mid Maine Supported Housing Renewal PH $36,431 $9,190,119 $36,431 $36,431
18 129 1 Community Housing of Maine, Inc Permanent Housing for Homeless Veterans  Renewal PH $21,827 $9,607,810 $21,827 $21,827
19 129 9 Preble Street Logan Place Renewal PH $310,118 $9,585,983 $310,118 $310,118
20 129 27 State of Maine, DHHS Maine 23 Renewal TRA $85,746 $9,275,865 $85,746 $85,746
21 127 5 Maine State Housing Authority State of Maine HMIS Renewal HMIS $374,500 $9,982,310 $374,500 $374,500
22 126 10 Tedford Housing Everett Street Apartments Renewal PH $16,283 $9,998,593 $16,283 $16,283
23 126 22 State of Maine, DHHS Maine 6 Renewal TRA $61,912 $10,060,505 $61,912 $61,912
24 126 32 State of Maine, DHHS Portland 12 Shelter Plus Care Renewal TEA $21,995 $10,082,500 $21,995 $21,995
25 126 35 State of Maine, DHHS YCSP SB II Renewal SRA $55,392 $10,137,892 $55,392 $55,392
26 125 6 New Beginnings Inc. New Beginnings Transitional Living Program    Renewal TH $164,339 $10,302,231 $164,339 $164,339
27 123 21 State of Maine, DHHS Maine 3 Renewal TRA $25,904 $10,328,135 $25,904 $25,904
28 121 7 OHI Chalila Apartments Renewal PH $31,087 $10,359,222 $31,087 $31,087
29 121 31 State of Maine, DHHS Portland 8 Shelter Plus Care Renewal TRA $22,503 $10,381,725 $22,503 $22,503
30 115 8 Preble Street Houston Commons (formerly RSP) Renewal PH $469,588 $10,851,313 $469,588 $469,588
31 112 26 State of Maine, DHHS Maine 22 Renewal TRA $53,389 $10,904,702 $29,816 $23,573 $53,389
32 107 2 Hope House Penobscot Community   Hope House 24/PCHC Renewal TH $9,819 $10,914,521 $9,819 $9,819
33 103 11 The Opportunity Alliance 22 Park Ave Rapid Re-Housing Program Renewal PH-RRH $48,389 $10,962,910 $48,389 $48,389
34 83 12 The Opportunity Alliance Rapid Re-Housing Program Renewal PH-RRH $132,700 $11,095,610 $132,700 $132,700
35 83 13 The Opportunity Alliance Rapid Re-Housing Program 2 1st Time Renewl PH-RRH $161,965 $11,257,575 $161,965 $161,965
36 64 4 Maine State Housing Authority Maine Rapid Re-Housing TBRA 1st Time Renewal PH-RRH $401,301 $11,658,876 $401,301 $401,301
37 129 39 Maine State Housing Authority Coordinated Entry System *NEW*- Realloc SSO $36,723 $11,695,599 $36,723 $36,723
38 122 37 City of Bangor TRA-8719 *NEW* TRA $304,128 $11,999,727 $304,128 $304,128
39 119 40 Maine State Housing Authority Maine Rapid Re-Housing TBRA II *NEW* TRA $241,392 $12,241,119 $241,392 $241,392
40 119 42 Preble Street Huston Commons (expansion) *NEW* PH $36,723 $12,277,842 $36,723 $36,723
41 118 38 Hope House PCHC Housing First Services *NEW* $119,999 $12,397,841 $119,999 $119,999

Renewal Req $11,658,876 TOTAL $10,881,129 $1,516,712 $12,397,841
New Requests $702,242
Total Requests $12,397,841 Remaining $0 $4,306 $4,306

N/A 41 Maine State Housing Authority MCOC Planning Planning $351,004 $351,004

10881129 1521018

Planning

MCOC Project Ranking

CoC's Annual Renewal Demand
Tier 1 Amount (93% of ARD)

Amount for Tier 2 (incl. Bonus)  
PH Bonus

Reallocation
(Planning Grants are not scored & ranked, just reviewed, & the $ is separate from the ARD)


	For MCOC Meeting

